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Learnerships Leadership Development
Programmes

Entrepreneurship
Training

Mind-set Programmes WSP & ATR submission
and SETA Liason

Employee Equity  (EE)
Reporting

Coaching & Mentoring
Programme

General HR Outsourcing Research & Consulting

Recruitment Soft Skills Labour Consulting



    ACCREDITED ASSESSMENT CENTRE QUALIFICATIONS

accredited with these Institutions

Liberating the African Child  through Skills Development 3  |  MEYISWA TRAINING ACADEMY 

   

Occupational Certificate|  Career Development Information Officer

Occupational Certificate|  Marketing Coordinator

Occupational  Certificate|  Project Manager

  Occupational Certificate| Office Administrator 

Level 5 120

Level 5 445

Level 5 240

SAQA ID

96372

Level 5 175118706

102161

101869

Occupational  Certificate|  Contact Centre Manager Level 5 28599687

Occupational  Certificate|  Facilities Manager 

  Occupational Certificate|  Garden Worker  Level 2 69

Level 6 262

99692 

102147

Qualifications NQF Credits ETQA 

ETDP 
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Qualifications NQF Credits EQTA 

Occupational Certificate|  Small Business Consultant

Occupational Certificate|  Recruitment Manager

Occupational Certificate|  Commercial Cleaner 

Occupational Certificate|  Human Resource Management Administrator

 Occupational Certificate| Quality Manager

Occupational Certificate| Payroll Manager

Occupational Certificate|  Office Supervisor

Level 5

Level 5

Level 1

Level 5

Level 6

Level 6

Level 5

118709

121150

121787

118740

118768

118741

118251

240

240

270

120

120

244
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Qualifications NQF Credits ETQA SAQA ID 

Occupational Certificate|  Human Resource Management Officer 

Occupational  Certificate|  Healthcare Cleaner

Occupational Certificate|  Quality Assurer  

Occupational Certificate|  Franchise Manager

Occupational Certificate|  Cleaning Practitioner

Occupational Certificate|  Management Assistance

Level 6

Level 2

Level 5

Level 6

Level 3

Level 5 316

120

134

106

120

134121151

118730

118769

121690

121689

101876
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Qualifications NQF Credits ETQA SAQA ID 

Occupational Certificate| Safety, Health and Quality Practitioner 
(Occupational Health and Safety Practitioner) 

Occupational Certificate| Safety, Health and Quality Practitioner 
(Occupational Health and Safety Practitioner)

Level 5

Level 2 68

25699714

104779

Occupational Certificate| Health Promotion Officer  Level 5 12994597

Occupational Certificate| Home Based Personal Care Assistance  Level 2 68104779

Occupational Certificate| Social Auxiliary Worker  Level 5 12998890

HWSETA 

HWSETA 

HWSETA 

HWSETA 

HWSETA 
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Qualifications NQF Credits ETQA SAQA ID 

Occupational Certificate| Early Childhood Development Practitioner   

Occupational  Certificate|  Learning and Development Advisor

Occupational Certificate|  Career Development Information Office  

 Advanced Occupational Certificate|  Learning and Development Professional

Occupational Certificate|  Training and Development Practitioner

Level 4

Level 7

Level 5

Level 6

Level 5 190

280

120

195

13197542

118774

96372

121276

101321

QCTO 

QCTO 

QCTO 

QCTO 

QCTO 



MEYISWA ACADEMY LOCATIONS

 

4264 Magaqane Street
Pimville Zone 4, Soweto

Johannesburg

Contact Detials: 010 634 2503 | 072 513 3869 | admin@meyiswa.co.za

9435 Ikinixa Sreet,
Pimville Zone 6, Soweto

Johannesburg


